
Габаритные, установочные размеры, масса устройств ввода
EL-KB-ВРЗШ-СЛ
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	Размер
	M
	М1
	D, мм
	S, мм
	Масса, кг

	20
	M20x1,5
	M14x1,5
	29,5
	27
	0,07

	25
	M25x1,5
	M18x1,5
	35
	32
	0,07


Примечание:
1. Отклонение по массе ±10%;
2. Отклонение по габаритным размерам ±10%.
